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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 SUHAIRA P K SAINUL ABID K T 
(HSBN)

KARATTUTHODI, 
VAIKATHUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHY, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

2 22/01/2026 Anshad Ali A Mohammed Ali A 
(FTHR)

Amariyil House, 
Chellur, Naduvattom, 
Pazhur, 679571, Tirur

  

3 22/01/2026 SAINUL ASHIK K T ANILSHA SABU 
(FTHR)

KARATTUTHODI, 
VAIKATHUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHY, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

4 22/01/2026 SHAFNA SHARIN K RAHIM (FTHR) KAMBATH, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

5 22/01/2026 MOHAMED 
VALARTHODI 

ABDURAHIMAN V T 
(FTHR)

VALARTHODI, 
KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATATM, 
NADUVATATM, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 AFEELA SHERIN LATHEEF (FTHR) 17/123B AMBALI, 
POOKKUNNU, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

7 22/01/2026 AFEEFA SHERIN LATHEEF A (FTHR) 17/123B AMBALI, 
POOKKUNNU, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

8 22/01/2026 MUHSINA SHERIN K USMAN (FTHR) KOOTHUMADAN 
HOUSE, 

SOOPIBAZAR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676508, 
TIRUR

  

9 22/01/2026 FATHIMAFASNA.K.P MOHAMMEDALI K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTEPARAMBIL, 
MANKERI , 

MANKERI SOUTH, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

10 22/01/2026 AFSAL SHEMEER P P ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

11 22/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN AP NISHAD (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

12 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P P 

KUNHUMOHAMMED 
P P (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 Nidha Sherin K P Abdul Keni M P (HSBN) Mathamkuzhi 
Pandarakkalam House, 

Pazhur, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

14 22/01/2026 MURSHIDHA D P HABEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MATHAMKUZHI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

15 22/01/2026 UMMAR MUKTHAR P POONTHIRUTHI 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

17/149 
POONTHIRUTHI, 

POOKKUNNU, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

16 22/01/2026 JUMAILA T SAIDALIKUTTY 
(HSBN)

VELLAKKATTIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

17 22/01/2026 MOHAMED ASLAM 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIKAKKAL

KUNHUMOHAMMED 
P P (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

18 22/01/2026 PRAJITHA GOPINADHAN (HSBN) 03/458 NEETTATH 
HOUSE, EARKKARA 
MARAKKARA P O, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

19 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ramli P Ummar P (FTHR) Paraban, Pookkattiri, 
Edayur, Edayur, 

676552, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 Haseena A Abdu Rahman (HSBN) Kottayil, Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

21 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD T 

YOOSUF T (FTHR) THOTTUPURATH, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

22 22/01/2026 Mohammed Shafeeq V Muhammed Shafi V 
(FTHR)

Vettikkattil, 
Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

23 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KARANAKKOTTIL, 
CHEENICHODU, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR  P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

24 22/01/2026 NIBRASUL HAQU V RASIYA (MTHR) VELERI, 
PAIKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAIKANNUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

25 22/01/2026 APARNAMOL P T GOPINATHAN P T 
(FTHR)

PONMANTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

26 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
V P

ASHRAF V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

RAHMATHABAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V

SHAMSUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

187 A, 
MADRASAPADI, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

676503, TIRUR

  

28 22/01/2026 ANANYA PRASANTH PRASAND P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
CHEENICHODU, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

29 22/01/2026 Simin Sulfeekar Sulfeekar Ali (FTHR) Kanakkayil, Kolkkalam, 
Ponmala, Chengottour, 

676503, Tirur

  

30 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA K SHAMNAD 
MULLAPPALLY 

(HSBN)

17/116 
MULLAPPALLY, 

POOKKUNNU, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

31 22/01/2026 Muhammed Jamsheer P Gafoor (FTHR) Parambil, Pandikasala, 
Painkannur P O, 

painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

32 22/01/2026 JAMSHIYA V P ABDUL KAREEM V P 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKOTTAPARAMBIL, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

33 22/01/2026 M A RAHMATHULLA J MANZOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

SEENATH MANZIL, 
AMBAAL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

34 22/01/2026 ALAVIKUTTY A.K Sainuddeen Haji (FTHR) Ayappalli Kiliyamannil, 
Chenadankulamb, 
Edayur, Karekkad, 
676553, Kottakkal
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

35 22/01/2026 NAJAF T KUNHALAN (FTHR) 3/63 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, EARKKARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

36 22/01/2026 LABEEB 
ABDULSALAM N 

ABDUL SALAM N 
(FTHR)

Nondath, 
Kuruppumpadi, 

Ponmala, 
Chappanangadi, 676503, 

Tirur

  

37 22/01/2026 SAFA SHIRIN C MOIDUTTY 
CHERADA (FTHR)

14-110,CHERADA, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

38 22/01/2026 Mohammed Ansar P K ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

PARAYARUKUNDIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

39 22/01/2026 FAHAD AHAMMED C AHAMMED C (FTHR) CHARATH, 
VADAKKUMBRAM, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMBRAM P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

40 22/01/2026 Shafna Sharin P P Hamza P P (FTHR) PATHAYAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, Tirur

  

41 22/01/2026 Abbas Ali (FTHR) Veluthedath parambil, 
Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

42 22/01/2026 HAMEEDA SHERIN P HAMZA P (FTHR) 17/493 
POTTANCHERI  

HOUSE, 
KOOTTADAMMAL  
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

43 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMSAD T 

SARAFUDHEEN 
THORAPPA (FTHR)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

44 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
K 

AHAMMAD K K 
(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

45 22/01/2026 DILSHAD V HAMEED (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKAPARAMB, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

46 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH C P SIVADASAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHENAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

47 22/01/2026 ANUSHA K P MANJJESH (HSBN) VETTANATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KOLAMANGALAM, 

VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 FIDHA P K MOOSA P K (FTHR) PATTARKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

THENPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

49 22/01/2026 SHABIN SHAN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MANDAYAPPURAM, 
PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

50 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T T

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

THANDAN 
VALAPPIL 

THOTTATHIL, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

51 22/01/2026 Sameena Bano Mohammed Shameem K 
(HSBN)

Kunnathodiyil, 
Vayanasala, Edayur, 

Edayur north, 676552, 
Tirur

  

52 22/01/2026 AFSAL K ASHARAF K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
PANDIKASHALA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

PAINKANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

53 22/01/2026 SHAHDIYA K T SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KANNAN THODI, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

54 22/01/2026 SHABEEB RAHMAN 
P 

MOHAMED P (FTHR) PARIYADATH 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

55 22/01/2026 SUHAILATH SULAIKHA (MTHR) MUNUKANDATHIL, 
kottur, kottakkal, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
Tirur

  

56 22/01/2026 SHAHNA NASRIN T MOHAMMED ILYAS 
PULLANIPPURAM 

(HSBN)

PULLANIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

57 22/01/2026 HASNATH V T SAMJAD (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KAVUMPURAM 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

58 22/01/2026 RANIYA RASHA P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

59 22/01/2026 SAFA. C. T MUHAMED P (HSBN) PANCHILI HOUSE, B 
H 

ROAD,KOTTAKKAL 
P O, KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

60 22/01/2026 SHAHAD SHIBILI HAMZA P P (FTHR) Pathayapurakkal House, 
Thaniyappankunnu, 

Kattipparuthi, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, Tirur

  

61 22/01/2026 SIRINDAS C P SIVADASAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHENAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

62 22/01/2026 SAHAD MOIDEEN ABDUL RAFEEQ 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

63 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD P

HYDER (FTHR) POTTARATH, 
KAZHUTHALLUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

64 22/01/2026 AGNEY SURESH SURESH P V (FTHR) 26/165, VAIGA, 
PANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

65 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PULAKKAVIL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYIR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

66 22/01/2026 SAJIDHA UMMER (HSBN) VELLANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

67 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
T P

ABDU SSALEEM T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

68 22/01/2026 RASHEENA MOHAMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

CHELAKKARA, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

69 22/01/2026 Husna Najiya P Unneenkutty (FTHR) pottayil, puramannur, 
irimbiliyam, 

puramannur, 676552, 
tirur

  

70 22/01/2026 NAJLA SHERIN N ABDUL GAFOOR N 
(FTHR)

NALONNIL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

71 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

17/599B, PULLATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA PO, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

72 22/01/2026 FARHANA MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PEZHUM KALATHIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

73 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANDAYAPPURAM, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

74 22/01/2026 SHAMEELA U P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

URUNIYAN 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

75 22/01/2026 ARSHAD BIN 
BACKER P P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ P P (FTHR)

PARAYATH PADI 
HOUSE, 

KOLAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

76 22/01/2026 Shahnasheri HASSAIN E (HSBN) EDAYADAN, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

77 22/01/2026 FABINA O HUSSAIN O (FTHR) ODUNGATTIL 
HOUSE, EDAYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

78 22/01/2026 HAMNA ABDUL SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

79 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAWAS 
P K 

RASHEED (FTHR) PEZHUM KATTIL, 
KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

80 22/01/2026 HASNA JABI P MOITHEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALAKKANNI, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

81 22/01/2026 Muhammedshuhaib pv Kunhi mohammed pv 
(FTHR)

05/299, Moodal, 
kuttippuram, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

82 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

17/154  PACHIYATH  
HOUSE, 

KOOTTADAMMEL  
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

83 22/01/2026 NIYAS C P ABDUL NAZER C P 
(FTHR)

14/391 CHETTARI 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

KAZHUTHALLUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

84 22/01/2026 KARTHIK S SASIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNEKKATT, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

85 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMSEER P 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
PATHIYIL (FTHR)

PATHIYIL, 
PALAPPURA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

86 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD C P

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
C P (FTHR)

CHUZHALIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MOOLANCHOLA, 
MELMURYI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

87 22/01/2026 Fathima Jumana K Ansar P (HSBN) Parambatt, Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

88 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN P 

MAJEED (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

89 22/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN K MOIDEENKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALODY, 
PUZHIKKUNNU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

90 22/01/2026 Rohith Priyan Radhakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Krishnapriya, 
Kadampuzha, Melmuri, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Tirur

  

91 22/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN K P SHAHUL HAMEED K 
P (FTHR)

KIZHAKKATH 
PARAMBIL, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

92 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
JAVAD V P

ABDUL KAREEM V P 
(FTHR)

10/A518, 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 

KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

93 22/01/2026 SHAMSEENA SHAMSUDHEEN 
PATHIYIL (FTHR)

PATHIYIL, 
PALAPPURA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

94 22/01/2026 MINSHA P N NAHAS ALI ANAS P 
H (FTHR)

PERINGATTUTHODIYIL, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

95 22/01/2026 Shifana K T JAMSHEED YASIR 
(HSBN)

Kavungal, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

Tirur

  

96 22/01/2026 MUHABUNNISA 
KOORIPARAMBIL

MOHAMED 
KOORIPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

KOORIPARAMBIL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

97 22/01/2026 KHALEEQ ZAMAN ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

DEVARPARAMBIL, 
MUTHUVATHINMUKAL, 

KOTTOOR, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

98 22/01/2026 ANUSREE C ANIPRAKASH (FTHR) CHERIKKALLIMMAL 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA POST, 

676528, TIRUR

  

99 22/01/2026 MUHSINA SERIN C P ABDUL AZEEZ C P 
(FTHR)

CHERAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

100 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMVEEL M P 

SHAMSUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

MAVANDIYUR 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA,PUNNAMCHOLA,EDAYUR 

P O, EDAYUR, 
EDAYUR, 676552, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

101 22/01/2026 AJEENA M A MOHAMED 
HANEEFA P P (HSBN)

08/224 ,PANTHAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

102 22/01/2026 Nasarin P Saifudheen (HSBN) Avarukunnan, 
NaMboothirippadi, 
Edayur, Karekkad, 

676553, Tirur

  

103 22/01/2026 SHAHARBAN N T ABDUL SALAM N T 
(FTHR)

180/8/NADUVIL 
THOTTY HOUSE, 

KARIPPOL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

104 22/01/2026 SREEJIL C ASHOKAN C (FTHR) 7/426,Chembaladan, 
Edachalam, 

Kuttippuram, 
Perassannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

105 22/01/2026 Vishnu Sindhu (MTHR) Arangil Puthan Veedu, 
KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

106 22/01/2026 SHABLA KT Hamza (FTHR) Korath thadathil, 
Kolakkad, Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur

  

107 22/01/2026 BABU N P KARI (FTHR) NELLULLI 
PADIKKAL HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM  
P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

108 22/01/2026 ARCHANA C AKHIL P (HSBN) CHAMMANNORE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

109 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SAFA C P SAMSUDEEN (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

110 22/01/2026 AHMAD MIDLAJ P P KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PANDARAPETTY 
HOUSE, PONMALA 

MELMURI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

111 22/01/2026 Sajeesh N P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

NHAVALTHODI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

112 22/01/2026 SALMAN FARISS P ASHRAF P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
KOTTARAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

113 22/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN E ASMABI V P (MTHR) ELAYI HOUSE, 
CHEENICHODU, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

114 22/01/2026 Femina Aminabi (MTHR) Paredath House, Near 
Kizhumury Juma 

Masjid, Marakkara, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Tirur

  

115 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIL C K 

BASHEER (FTHR) CHOORANKODATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKULAMB, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

116 22/01/2026 AKSHAY K P RAJESH K P (FTHR) KOORIPARAMBIL, 
THINDALAM, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

117 22/01/2026 MUFEED K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

118 22/01/2026 HASBBINSHA Shanavas Khan (FTHR) Kodalodi Parambil 
House, Perassannur, 

Kuttippuram, 
Perassannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

119 22/01/2026 AJANYA BALAN (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
KALLARMANGALAM, 

MARAKKARA, 
KALLARAMANGALAM, 

676553, TIRUR

  

120 22/01/2026 HASNA V ANAS C (HSBN) 01/11   
CHANDRAKATH 

HOUSE, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

121 22/01/2026 LIJINA GIREESH 
KUMAR 

GIREESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

364 A, KOORIYAD, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

122 22/01/2026 MUHAMED 
NOUSHID P 

MANSOOR (FTHR) PARI, MANOOR, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

123 22/01/2026 JASEER J K JAMAL J K (FTHR) KUNNATH 
MELETHIL HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
CK PARA EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

124 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
C C

DAVOOD C C (FTHR) CHAKKACHATTIL, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

125 22/01/2026 HASNATH UNAIS KOPPILAN 
(HSBN)

KOPPILAN HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI 

POST, 676503, TIRUR

  

126 22/01/2026 KRISHNAPRASAD T GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

7/398,Thekkethil, 
Kulakkad, Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur

  

127 22/01/2026 SUHAILA MOL P ABDUL AZEEZ K V 
(HSBN)

KOLATHOLAVALAPPIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

128 22/01/2026 MUHAMED SINAN K 
P 

NASAR K P (FTHR) KUTTIPPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

129 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMSHID 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARUVAKOTTIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

130 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHFAR 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MACHINCHERI, 
KARTHALA, 

VALANCHERI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

131 22/01/2026 VIJISHA C RAVI C (FTHR) CHERIKKALLIMMAL 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA POST, 

676528, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

132 22/01/2026 ABDUL RAUF MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MAVANDIYUR 
PEEDIYEKAL 

HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA,PUNNAMCHOLA, 

EDAYUR PO, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

133 22/01/2026 FUHAD SENIN P GAFOOR P (FTHR) PATHIYIL, 
PALAPPURA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

134 22/01/2026 Sharon P S Shaji V R (FTHR) 322, Thokkampara, 
Kottakkal, Kottakkal, 

676503, Tirur

  

135 22/01/2026 FASNA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KALIYADAN, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTAM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

136 22/01/2026 JIJINA M C SUNDARAN (FTHR) MELECHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

137 22/01/2026 Jameela K Amina (MTHR) Korangadan House, 
Keezhmuri, Marakkara, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

138 22/01/2026 RESIYA P P ABDULLA P (FTHR) PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
THIRUNILAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

139 22/01/2026 ASMA K K KADHAR BASHA R 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

140 22/01/2026 Manaf Abdul Rahman (FTHR) 3/23, Mulampalli, 
Earkkara, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, 676553, 

Tirur

  

141 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RUSHDA K P 

NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) Kodalodi Parambil, 
Perassannur, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perassannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

142 22/01/2026 RIZA. P. P MOHAMED (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL, 
MARAVATTAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KADAMBUZHA, 

676503, TIRUR

  

143 22/01/2026 NITHINLAL V SOMAN (FTHR) VETTANATT HOUSE, 
KOLAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

144 22/01/2026 ABHINAV P T ANILKUMAR (FTHR) PANJANTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

145 22/01/2026 MARIYA KUNHUMUHAMMED 
(OTHR)

KARAPARAMBIL, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

146 22/01/2026 GREESHMA GIREESH (FTHR) 364 A, KOORIYAD, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

147 22/01/2026 SABNA V T MUSTHAFA KAMAL 
(FTHR)

VALARTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAMMUTTIKKULAM, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
PO, 676552, TIRUR

  

148 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M T SAYDALAVI (FTHR) MACHINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKOD, 
EDAYUR, EDAYOOR 

P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

149 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAR 
T T 

SHAJI T T (FTHR) THATTOTTIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

150 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA K ASHRAF (FTHR) KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLKKALAM, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

151 22/01/2026 muhammed shibil k abdu rahim (FTHR) karinkappara hose, 
marakkara, randathani, 

randathani, 676510, tirur

  

152 22/01/2026 ABINAV C SURESH (FTHR) CHERIKALLUMMAL 
HOUSE, PONMALA 

MELMURI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

153 22/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal N T Haidru N T (FTHR) 03/18, Nambiarthody, 
Edayoor, Edayoor, 

Edayoor North, 676552, 
Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

154 22/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN T JAFAR T (FTHR) 19/214 THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

155 22/01/2026 NIYAS P NISAR (FTHR) KATTAYATTU, 
MULIYAN KUNNU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

156 22/01/2026 Sabeena Saidalavi (FTHR) Thottiyil, Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

157 22/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH 
PATTATHODI 

ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

PATTATHODI 
HOUSE, KOTTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

158 22/01/2026 Al Sabith P Khalid P (FTHR) Palara House, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumbram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

159 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES C P

YAHUTTY C P (FTHR) CHEENIKKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

160 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K P NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) Kodalodi Parambil, 
Perassannur, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perassannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

161 22/01/2026 Fathima Rifa M Moosa (FTHR) Melethil House, 
Thalakapp, Ponmala, 

Chappanangadi, 676503, 
Tirur

  

162 22/01/2026 AYSHA JUMANA M K NOUFAL PADATH 
(HSBN)

PADATH HOUSE, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

163 22/01/2026 RAMEESA JAHAN V ABDUL SALAM P K 
(HSBN)

PULLANIKKATTIL, 
VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, THIRUR

  

164 22/01/2026 SHIBIL RAHMAN K HABEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KALAMBAN HOUSE, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

165 22/01/2026 jothilakshmi sethdumadhavan (FTHR) 299/pulloor, 
pandamangalam, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
tirur

  

166 22/01/2026 SUBEENA P K SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KARUVATTIL, 
KODUMUDI, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

167 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA K

KOYAMU K (FTHR) KALLANGADAN, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676510, TIRUR

  

168 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K 

SHAJUMON (FTHR) THADIYANKOLIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

169 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PAIKKADAN HOUSE, 
EAST VILLUR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

170 22/01/2026 SHABANA JASMI K AMEER 
PEVUNKADAN 

(HSBN)

PEVUNKADAN 
HOUSE, EARKKARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

171 22/01/2026 ATHIRA K SREEJITH (HSBN) Kizhakkekara, Moodal, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perasannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

172 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
K 

ASHARAF K (FTHR) KALIYADAN, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTAM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

173 22/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA P Abbas (FTHR) Pakkath Kottappuram 
Valiyakunnu 676552, 

Valiyakunnu, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Thirur

  

174 22/01/2026 FATHIMA MISNA K P MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA K P (FTHR)

KORATH 
PULIKKATHODI 

HOUSE, PALLIKKAL 
BAZAR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM 

POST, 679571, TIRUR

  

175 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH A P

Mariyamu (MTHR) ALASSAMPATTIL, 
MULLANMADA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

176 22/01/2026 RAFEENA P V FAISAL A (HSBN) ADHIKARATH, 
OOROTH PALLIYAL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

177 22/01/2026 KHADEEJASHIREEN 
K

HISHAHUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MAMPATTA, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

178 22/01/2026 JASEELA J ZAINUL ABID C 
Pottikkunnath House 

(HSBN)

Pottikkunnath House, 
Edayur, Edayur, Edayur 

North, 676552, Tirur

  

179 22/01/2026 FOUZA K UMAIR T P (HSBN) THEKKEPEEDIYAKKAL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

180 22/01/2026 AYSHA RASHA C C ABDUL AZIZ 
(FTHR)

CHORNIYIL  HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 
O, 676552, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

181 22/01/2026 SUSMITHA K P VIJESH (HSBN) VAZHUTHANA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

182 22/01/2026 RISVANA SHERIN HUSSAIN VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

(FTHR)

11/485, VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

THUVVAPPARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

183 22/01/2026 BASHEER 
MUNJHAKKAL

KADIYAMU (MTHR) MUNJAKKAL 
HOUSE, oorothpalliyal, 

Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 679571, 

tirur

  

184 22/01/2026 NIDA P ZAINUDDIN P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

185 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
INSHAD K 

JALEEL K (FTHR) KAMBRATH, 
PULIKKODE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

186 22/01/2026 MIHNA NISSAR 
KARUPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

509-A 
KARUPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

187 22/01/2026 MOHAMAD SHAHIN 
NECHITHADAYAN 

ABDUL BASHEER 
NECHITHADAYAN 

(FTHR)

NECHITHADAYAN 
HOUSE, 

ATTUPURAM, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

188 22/01/2026 SIDIQUE THAYYIL ABDU THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, KOTTAKKAL

  

189 22/01/2026 SAJITHA A T RAMESH C (HSBN) ANTHOORATHODI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

190 22/01/2026 JASNA T P IBRAHIM T P (FTHR) THONDIPALLIYALIL, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

P O, EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

191 22/01/2026 FASNA K SADIQ ALI (HSBN) KALLIDUMBAN 
HOUSE, 

PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

192 22/01/2026 Subina Dinesh (HSBN) Karattil, Kadampuzha, 
Melmuri, Kadampuzha, 

676553, Tirur

  

193 22/01/2026 MOHAMED NAJEEB 
K 

MOIDEENKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

Karathondiyil, 
Perassannur, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perassannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

194 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF P 

ANWAR (FTHR) PALAKKAL, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

195 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

POTTARATH HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM 

POST, 679571, TIRUR

  

196 22/01/2026 HASNA NASRIN K UNAIS K P (HSBN) KIZHAKKEPEEDIKAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

197 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA T RASHEED IRSHAD 
VANIYAMTHODI 

(HSBN)

VANIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

198 22/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN M 
V 

SHAHIDHA (MTHR) MELEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MULIYAMKUNNU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

199 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA N SAIDALIKUTTY 
(HSBN)

103, PANDIKASALA, 
PANDIKASALA, 
PAINKANNUR, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

200 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA T UNAIS (HSBN) THARAKKAL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

201 22/01/2026 ABDUSALAM SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

202 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANHA P AHAMMED (FTHR) 137/13/PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANAKUZHIYAL, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

203 22/01/2026 FASNA MUBEENA (MTHR) 20/557, KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA A C 
NIRAPPU, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

204 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

ABDUL NASAR K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTARAPARABIL 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

205 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P 

HAJARA (MTHR) 286, KOTTAKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

206 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA T SADIQUE ALI M 
(HSBN)

MAILAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

KAVATHIKALAM 
ATHANIKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

207 22/01/2026 RAJAN K P BALAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PURAKKAL, 

PERASSANNUR, 
PERASSANNUR P O, 

PERASSANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

208 22/01/2026 Arifa Arakkal Ayyub Arakkal (HSBN) 2/512, Yahu 
Road,Changuvetty 
Kund, Kottakkal, 

Kottakkal, 676503, 
Thirur

  

209 22/01/2026 Nalanda Rajendran V K Rajendran V K (FTHR) Vayyattu Kizhakkethil 
House, Kaithrikovil, 

Kuttippuram, 
Naduvattam, 679571, 

Tirur

  

210 22/01/2026 SHIBILI JAWHAR P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PARAPPARA, 
OOROTH PALLIYAL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

211 22/01/2026 ZIYA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD 
CHEMMUKAN (FTHR)

28/390A, 
CHEMMUKAN 

HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
CHERUSHOLA PO, 

676510, TIRUR

  

212 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM M P

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
P (FTHR)

MULANHIPULAN, 
KOTTASEERI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

213 22/01/2026 MUBASHEERA C.P MOOSA (HSBN) KOTTARATH HOUSE, 
Panachikkundu, 

Melmuri, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, Tirur

  

214 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN 
PUTHUKKIDI 

HAIDARALI P (FTHR) 26/459 B 
PUTHUKKIDI, 

VADAKKETHALA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

215 22/01/2026 Deepa Manoj T (HSBN) Thottekkattil House, 
Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

216 22/01/2026 NIDHA MINHA K T USMAN K T (FTHR) Kunnath 
Thattarapalliyalil House, 

Moochikkal, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  

217 22/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

MADAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHANGUVETTIKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

218 22/01/2026 FARHANA ZULFIYA THAJ V P (HSBN) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL 

VILLAGE, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

219 22/01/2026 Safoora Beevi sainaba (MTHR) Chengottur 
PALLIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

Chengottur, 676503, 
Tirur

  

220 22/01/2026 SAJITHA K MAJEED (HSBN) KIZHAKKECHLIL  
QUARTERS, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI P O, 
676510, TIRUR

  

221 22/01/2026 KIRAN P P KUMARAN KUTTY P 
P (FTHR)

pottekalam padi, 
vadakkumbram, 

edayoor, 
vadakkumbram, 676552, 

tirur

  

222 22/01/2026 ATHIRA T P RAJEESH E (HSBN) ERANHIKKAL, 
KOLAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

223 22/01/2026 NASIYA P U MUHAMMED FASIL 
T (HSBN)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTTARAM, 

KATTIPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, THIRUR

  

224 22/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K K MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KARIYANGATTUKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

225 22/01/2026 Irfana P Nazar (FTHR) 3/135, Pevungadan, 
Earkkara, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, 676553, 

Tirur

  

226 22/01/2026 FASEELA A MOHAMED A (FTHR) AYANIKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIPPALAM, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

227 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA P SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

Thekkepeediyekal, 
Pandikasala, 
Kuttippuram, 

Paimkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

228 22/01/2026 sanhan T P Sudheer (FTHR) Thangal Parambil, 
valanchery, karthala, 
thozhuvanur, 676552, 

thirur

  

229 22/01/2026 AYISHA HYDERALI (FTHR) CHERALA, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

230 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIL 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHOLETHODIPERINGATTUTHODI, 
MECHERIPARAMBU, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

231 22/01/2026 SUJATHA BALASUBRAHMANIAN 
(HSBN)

THARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

232 22/01/2026 Abhishek C P Rajesh C P (FTHR) Cherkaparambil, 
Puramannur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Puramannur, 676552, 
Thirur

  

233 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
MIQDHAD 

RASHEED AK (FTHR) 07/436-A, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

234 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K T 

ALAVI K T (FTHR) KURUPPAN THODI 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

235 22/01/2026 Mohammed Ashiq M Ibrahim M (FTHR) 21/249A Mailampadan 
House, Kottoor, 

Kottakkal, Indianoor, 
676503, Tirur

  

236 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEHIN K V

YAHEYA K V (FTHR) KALIYAR VATTATH, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

237 22/01/2026 Dinesh Ravunni (FTHR) Karattil, Kadampuzha, 
Melmuri, Kadampuzha, 

676553, Tirur

  

238 22/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN C ABDU C (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALIYALA, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

239 22/01/2026 JYOTHI PREMASUNDARAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTILINGAL, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

240 22/01/2026 RIYA RISNI SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

103, PANDIKASALA, 
PANDIKASALA, 
PAINKANNUR, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

241 22/01/2026 SHAMEEMA P ABDUL SHERIF 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

242 22/01/2026 Fathimath Sereena C P Muhammed Salam 
(FTHR)

350, Pilathara, 
Marakkara, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
Kottakkal

  

243 22/01/2026 RISWAN C SHAMEER BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

244 22/01/2026 UMMUL FASLA K ABDUL JALEEL 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

245 22/01/2026 AJMAL  P ABDULLATHEEF 
PONMALATHODI 

(FTHR)

4/120 PONMALTHODI 
HOUSE, Pottanchola, 

Melmuri, Melmuri, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Thirur

  

246 22/01/2026 ANSILA VALIYIL MOHAMED ALI 
VALIYIL (FTHR)

VALIYIL, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

247 22/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
JUMJAN 

SHAREEF 
KILIYAMPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

17/232, 
KILIYANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

248 22/01/2026 SOFIYA MEHAR 
KADAVATH 

PUTHANPURAYIL

ABDUL SHUKKUR 
(HSBN)

KUMMALIL 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

AMBALAPPARAMBU, 
KATTIPARUTHI, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

249 22/01/2026 LAKSHMI KRISHNA K UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

31/458B,  KOTTEERI, 
VATTAPPARA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

250 22/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil MP Nusaiba (MTHR) 14/399, Mavandiyoor, 
Edayur, 

Vadakkumbram, 
676552, Tirur

  

251 22/01/2026 UMMUSALMA N P SIHAB (HSBN) NARAYAPARAMBIL, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

252 22/01/2026 IRFAN V A IQBAL V A (FTHR) VADAKKANAZHI 
ALUKKAL, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

253 22/01/2026 Fahmida P Muhiyudheen M 
(HSBN)

Moorkath, 
Kallarmangalam, 

Marakkara, 
Kallarmangalam, 

676553, Thirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

254 22/01/2026 Mishba V BUSHRA (MTHR) valappil House, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 
Kottakkal, Indianur, 

676503, Tirur

  

255 22/01/2026 ANSHIDA. K KHALID 
KODASSERY (FTHR)

15, TIRUNILAM, 
IRIMBILUYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, Tirur

  

256 22/01/2026 BASILA SHERIN SADIQALI 
VARIKODAN (HSBN)

CHALAMBADAN, 
AMAPPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

676503, TIRUR

  

257 22/01/2026 SAINUL ABID K T ALAVI K T (FTHR) KURUPPAM THODI 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

258 22/01/2026 Shyamkrishnan M P Gireesavasan M P 
(FTHR)

Meleparambil House, 
Vattapparamb, 

Marakkara, Marakkara, 
676553, Tirur

  

259 22/01/2026 ABDULLA 
CHORNIYIL 

KADER CHORNIYIL 
(FTHR)

CHORNIYIL HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TURUR

  

260 22/01/2026 RUKHIYA Mohammed Unni 
(HSBN)

15/281, Kalarikkal, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Irimbiliyam, 679572, 
Tirur

  

261 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED HIJAS AYYOOB P (FTHR) PUZHAKKAL, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

262 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M FAYIS VARIKODAN 
(HSBN)

VARIKODAN HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

263 22/01/2026 Jaseela K Abdul khader (FTHR) Kalody, Earkkara, 
Marakkara, Marakkara, 

676553, Tirur

  

264 22/01/2026 ATHULYA P S PREMASUNDARAN K 
(FTHR)

KOTTILINGAL, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

265 22/01/2026 HANEENA SHIRIN A 
K

HAMZA A K (FTHR) AVARKUNNAN, 
KAREKKAD, 

EDAYUR, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

266 22/01/2026 HAFSA K N HAYDARALI 
MELETHIL (HSBN)

231, THALAKAPP, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

267 22/01/2026 SUBAIDA MOHAMMAD (HSBN) CHOZHIYADATH 
HOUSE, KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

268 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
C P 

AYYOOB (FTHR) CHOLEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

269 22/01/2026 VISMAYA V T AJAY VISHNU M P 
(HSBN)

VADAKKUMMURI 
THARAKKAL 

HOUSE, CHAMATHY, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

270 22/01/2026 FASNASHERIN K ANSAR M T (HSBN) MANNANTHODY 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

271 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HARSHA K MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN 

KARUVAKKOTTIL 
(FTHR)

KARUVAKKOTTIL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, TIRUR

  

272 22/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil E Imbichi Mohammed E 
(FTHR)

Elayedath House, 
Manoor, Ponmala, 
Ponmala, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

273 22/01/2026 Reeshma K Vijayan (HSBN) Munduvalanparambil, 
Karimbanmoochikkal, 

Melmuri, Kadampuzha, 
676553, Tirur

  

274 22/01/2026 SAALIM RAYIN (FTHR) 525B/9/
KALATHILTHODI, 

KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

275 22/01/2026 FARSANA 
POTHANOORAN 

ABDURAHIMAN 
KUNDUKUNDAN 

(HSBN)

POTHANOORAN 
HOUSE, 

PARANGIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

276 22/01/2026 NOORMUHAMMAD SAJITHA (WIFE) Cholakkal, Moodal, 
Naduvattam, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

277 22/01/2026 Shahana P Kunjumuhammed Kutty 
P (FTHR)

Paramban House, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 

Vadakkumpuram, 
676552, Tirur

  

278 22/01/2026 Fathima Mufliha Abdu Samad K (HSBN) 21/227 Karuthedath 
House, Kottoor, 

Kottakkal, Indianoor, 
676503, Tirur

  

279 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID T

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 10/531 A, 
THEKKINIYAN, 

MAJEEDKUNDU, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

280 22/01/2026 MUFEEDA FAIROOS P MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K P (HSBN)

KUNDIPARUTHI 
HOUSE, KOLAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

281 22/01/2026 Jamsheena P Muhamed Ameer K 
(HSBN)

KUDILINGAL, 
RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
tirur

  

282 22/01/2026 THASNEEM E JAHFAR 
ABOOBACKER T 

(HSBN)

19/364, THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

283 22/01/2026 ABDUL HADI M K Abdussalam M K 
(FTHR)

ManiyarKunnath, 
Puramannur, 

Irimbiliyam, Puramnnur, 
676552, tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

284 22/01/2026 NAFLA P T NISAR P T (FTHR) PATTANMARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

285 22/01/2026 ASIFA K KUNHIKKOYA 
(FTHR)

KOORMATH HOUSE, 
BAVAPPADI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

286 22/01/2026 AKHILA P S PREAMASUNDARAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTILINGAL, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

287 22/01/2026 SALIH PASHA K K SADIQUE PASHA K 
(FTHR)

KADAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, KOZHUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

288 22/01/2026 SARAFUDHEEN T P MUHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

11/482A 
THACHAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKKANDAM 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

289 22/01/2026 Fathima Nishla P JABIR AREEKKADAN 
(HSBN)

Areekkadan, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

290 22/01/2026 DILSHAD ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKKAYAM 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

291 22/01/2026 THAMJEED UMMER E UMMER E (FTHR) ERANJOLIL, 
VALANCHERY, 

KOTTARAM 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

292 22/01/2026 VYSHNAV C SAJEESH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

Chappangathodi, 
Parangimoochikkal, 

Ponmala, 
Chappanangadi, 676503, 

Tirur

  

293 22/01/2026 SABITH K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
PANDIKASALA, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

294 22/01/2026 SONA P THANKAMANI A 
(MTHR)

AREEKKAL, 
KAZHUTHALLUR, 

Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur

  

295 22/01/2026 ANWIL SAFIYA (MTHR) KARIPARAMBATH, 
MELMURI, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

296 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMIDA 
A P 

KAREEM A P (FTHR) ARIYAL PARAMBIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

297 22/01/2026 PREETHA Sunilkumar (HSBN) Thorakkatt House, 
Painkannur, 

Kuttippuram, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

298 22/01/2026 Ansila Lukmanul Hakeem C K 
(HSBN)

Chenganakattil, 
Namboothirippadi, 
Edayur, Karekkad, 

676553, Tirur

  

299 22/01/2026 SAHEERALI K Kunnikathiya (MTHR) Koothumadan House, 
Near Kizhmury Juma 
Masjid, Marakkara, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Tirur

  

300 22/01/2026 Safla Nasrin NISAMUDHEEN T 
(HSBN)

THEKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

301 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M Shaji (FTHR) Muruthodiyil, Kulakkad, 
Kuttippuram, 

Kuttippuram, 679571, 
Tirur

  

302 22/01/2026 UMMUSALMA T P MOHAMMED 
SABEEL C (HSBN)

15/421 THALIKA 
PARAMBIL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

303 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIF 
T T

HAMEED T T (FTHR) THEKKANCHERI 
THEKKETHIL, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

304 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JINSHIDH M 

SEMEER BABU 
MATTUMMEL (FTHR)

MATTUMMEL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKUNDU, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

305 22/01/2026 Hasna Muhammed 
Neduvanchery (HSBN)

Neduvanchery, 
Thuvvappara, Melmuri, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Tirur

  

306 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VELLEDATH 
KARUKAYIL, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

307 22/01/2026 SHAHIDA K MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

AYYAPPANKAVIL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM PO, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

308 22/01/2026 KEERTHANA A P MANIKANDAN AP 
(FTHR)

ARANGAN 
PALLIYALIL, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

309 22/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF P MUJEEB RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIKULAMBA, 
EDAYUR, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

310 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJID 
K 

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

311 22/01/2026 AYISHABI ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

AYINITHODI, 
PALLIPPADI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

312 22/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD K K SHAJI K K (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA- 
7/361, KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

313 22/01/2026 FAHAD RAHMAN V K SHIHAB RAHMAN V 
K (FTHR)

VALIYAKANDATHIL, 
AMAPPARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

676503, TIRUR

  

314 22/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIH 
PICHEN

IRFAN HABEEB P 
(FTHR)

PICHEN HOUSE, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CCHENGOTTUR, 

676503, TIRUR

  

315 22/01/2026 FASILL ISMAIL (FTHR) KATTIL, MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

316 22/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ N 

MOHAMED SALEEM 
(FTHR)

11/126,NECHIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOLANCHOLA, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

317 22/01/2026 Hasna Jahan K Sainudheen V P (HSBN) Vattaparambil House, 
Pazhur, Naduvattom, 
Pazhur, 679571, Tirur

  

318 22/01/2026 JANAKI K P SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

10/50, 
KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, SANTHI 

NAGAR, MELMURI, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

PO, 676552, 
KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

319 22/01/2026 SHEEBA 
SUBRAMANIAN S

SUBRAMANIAN S 
(HSBN)

SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

320 22/01/2026 AMITH M ANILKUMAR 
MALIYEKKAL (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

321 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAFSAL 

HAMSA (FTHR) POONTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

322 22/01/2026 ASMABI AJMEER (HSBN) CHOLAYIL, 
PURAMANNUR P O, 

PURAMANNUR, 
PURAMANNUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

323 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADULI K P 

MOHAMED ALI 
KUNNATHUM 

PADIYAN (FTHR)

KUNNATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

THOKKAMPARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

324 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FEBIN 
P 

ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, THIRUR

  

325 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF V 

HUSAIN  (FTHR) varikkodath house, 
PERUMPARAMBU, 

kuttippuram, 
painkannoor, 679571, 

tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

326 22/01/2026 Mohammed Shibili K Laila (MTHR) 1/11 Korattiyan House, 
Pevungal, Randathani, 

Marakkara, Randathani, 
676510, Tirur

  

327 22/01/2026 Rahmathunneesa P Abdu salam (HSBN) Chooran Kodath, 
Karthala, kattipparuthi, 
Thozhuvanoor, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

328 22/01/2026 AKASH A P MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

ARANGAN 
PALLIYALIL, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

329 22/01/2026 Rimshida Banu P T Mohamed Limshad 
(HSBN)

339, Pilathara, 
Marakkara, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
Kottakkal

  

330 22/01/2026 SULFATH A K NOUSHAD (HSBN) AMAKKULAYAN, 
CHITHRAMPALLI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

679571, TIRUR

  

331 22/01/2026 ASMABEEVI A HABEEB KOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

479/C  CHERUKATTU  
MANNIL HOUSE, 

MALAYIL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

332 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAN O P 

SHAMSUDHEEN O P 
(FTHR)

OZHUKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

333 22/01/2026 Mohammed Rifad M Moosa (FTHR) Melethil House, 
Thalakap, ponmala, 

Chappanangadi, 676503, 
Tirur

  

334 22/01/2026 MUBEENA BEEVI U 
K 

MUHAMMED FINAS 
M (HSBN)

MULANTHALA, 
MARKAZ MOODAL, 

NADUVATTAM, 
PAYINKANIYUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

335 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILY P

MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

12/432  PULIKKAL, 
PANGOOTH, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

336 22/01/2026 ANSHID P USMAN P (FTHR) PARAVAKKAL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

337 22/01/2026 SARADHA VASU (HSBN) NELLIYANMARIL, 
NELLANIPPOTTA, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

338 22/01/2026 AMEEN ASLAM K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
MOSCOW, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

339 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAZ RAMLA (MTHR) Thekkepainkal, Moodal, 
Naduvattam, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

340 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
K 

SHOWKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KATTUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, KIZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

341 22/01/2026 NASLA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VAKKIPARAMBIL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

342 22/01/2026 ASWATHI P UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

18/346-
B,PARAMMAL, C K 
PARA, EDAYOOR, 

VADAKKUMBRAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

343 22/01/2026 HIBA CHERADA MOHAMED JABIR 
(HSBN)

NADAKKAVIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KATTUPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

344 22/01/2026 SHAFIN MAHMOOD K SUBAIR (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
PEEDIKAPPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

345 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KARIMKURAYIL, 
KALIYALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

346 22/01/2026 SOBHANA JAYAN (HSBN) 608/
CHENAKKAPARAMBIL, 

PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

347 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEM 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VAKKIPARAMBIL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

348 22/01/2026 RISWAN T N MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKANCHERY 
NAMBRATH HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

349 22/01/2026 RAMSHEEDA M K ABDUL RAZAK M K 
(FTHR)

MAVUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNDU, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

350 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
A V

HASKARALI 
MULAMPALLY 

(HSBN)

MULAMPALLI, 
KAREKKAD, 

EDAYUR VILLAGE, 
KAREKKAD P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

351 22/01/2026 DHIYA P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PALARA, 
VALANCHERY, 
MARAMKUNNU 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

352 22/01/2026 FAMNA K ABDUSALAM 
KALLAKKAN (FTHR)

VAKATT HOUSE, 
ALACHULLY, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
THIRURANGADI

  

353 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
C P 

ABDUL RASHEED C 
P (FTHR)

CHELATH 
PATTAMMAR THODI 
HOUSE, ATHIPPATTA 

EDAYUR P O, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

354 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA SAFIYA (MTHR) 352, Steel Valapp, 
Swagathmad, Kottakkal, 

Cherushola, 676510, 
Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

355 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BINSHAD 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
NAYADIPPARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

356 22/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN ALIBRAM A P (HSBN) 218/18/
ANNACHAMPALLI  

HOUSE, PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

357 22/01/2026 AHADA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K (HSBN)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, CHOONOOR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

358 22/01/2026 MAHINOORI M KHADAR (FTHR) MOORKATH, 
PALLIYAL, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

359 22/01/2026 Muhammad Arshad M Hussain (FTHR) Mandayappuram, 
Chelakkuth, Marakkara, 

Kallarmangalam, 
676553, Thirur

  

360 22/01/2026 SHAHABAS AMAN SAMEER (FTHR) THANIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

361 22/01/2026 AKHIL DEV MANOJ E V  (FTHR) ERAVIKATTU 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

362 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K T ABOOBACKER K T 
(FTHR)

KORATH 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

363 22/01/2026 SAFA SWAHIBA A K MARSOOK N (HSBN) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
MOONAKKAL, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

364 22/01/2026 JISHNU N SARADA N (MTHR) NELLIYANMARIL, 
NELLANIPOTTA, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

365 22/01/2026 DILZANA ABDUL GAFOOR 
CHEMMUKKAN 

(FTHR)

190-
B,CHEMMUKKAN 

HOUSE, PULICODE, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

366 22/01/2026 princy c v santhosh (HSBN) ANTHOORVALAPPIL, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

367 22/01/2026 Shibin Mahmood K Subair (FTHR) Kunnath, Peedikappadi, 
Edayur, Edayur North, 

676552, Tirur

  

368 22/01/2026 MUSHRIFA MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

369 22/01/2026 SADIKH RAHMAN P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALARA HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

370 22/01/2026 ANUSREE R JAYASREE P P 
(MTHR)

MELEMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPAYIL PADI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

371 22/01/2026 AL SABITH V P MOHAMED SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

552  
VADAKKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

372 22/01/2026 NASLA P SAMEER (HSBN) CHELAKKOTTIL, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

373 22/01/2026 RAMYA C RATHEESH KUMAR 
M P (HSBN)

MOOCHIKKOOTTAM 
PARAMBIL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, KOTTAKKAL

  

374 22/01/2026 SHAMNA K MUHAMED SAKIR T 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHIYIL, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
EDAYUR NORTH, 

676552, TIRUR

  

375 22/01/2026 Sajitha Sujesh (HSBN) Maruthil, Kadampuzha, 
Melmuri, Kadampuzha, 

676553, Tirur

  

376 22/01/2026 VISWAJITH V P BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

03/127 VARIKKOTTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
00ROTH PALLIYAL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

377 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERI TT SHAJI MON (FTHR) THATTAN THODI, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

378 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

K NAZEER BABU 
(FTHR)

306 KODALIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

379 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA T ALAVI KUTTY 
(HSBN)

THANIYAN, 
VATTAPARAMBU, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

380 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V T NOUSHAD V T (FTHR) VADAKKEETTI 
THODI, 

ALUMKOODAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

381 22/01/2026 ABIDA K K AVARAN K K (FTHR) KADAKKADAN, 
KANHIPPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

382 22/01/2026 RESHMA K SUJI (HSBN) KOLATHAYI HOUSE, 
THOTTAPPAYA, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

383 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHIK V P

ABDUL MAJEED V P 
(FTHR)

VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

384 22/01/2026 RAJITHA P RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
THOZHUVANUR PO, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

385 22/01/2026 Seema Chandran (FTHR) Kolapurath, 
Maniyamkad, 
Naduvattom, 

Kuttippuram, 679571, 
Tirur

  

386 22/01/2026 ARSHAD P P HAMZA (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVATTAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676503, TIRUR

  

387 22/01/2026 JOEL LOPEZ ANTONY BENSON 
LOPEZ (MTHR)

KADAVATHPARAMBIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

388 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P P 

MOOSAKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATHETHIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

389 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JUNAID 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

703  VAZHATHODI, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

390 22/01/2026 ABIN DAS C KRISHNADASAN 
POOKKAYIL (FTHR)

POOKKAYIL VEEDU, 
PADINHAKKARA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

391 22/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RAMSHIDA K P 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

KOORIPARAMBIL, 
MOODAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

392 22/01/2026 Thahsila Farha P T Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Pullithodi, 
Mannathuparambu, 

Edayur, Edayur North, 
676552, Tirur

  

393 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL 

ASSAIN M P (FTHR) MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBU, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

394 22/01/2026 NAJEEB HASSAN 
NAMBRATH

KUNHIMARAKKAR 
NAMBRATH (FTHR)

NAMBRATH HOUSE, 
KOTTARAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

395 22/01/2026 SHIBIL MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

396 22/01/2026 SAFEEL K MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KUNDANAYIL 
HOUSE, ABUDHABI 

PADI, 
KATTIPPARUTHY, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

397 22/01/2026 SAHAL SINAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) MUTHANIKKATT, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

398 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH M 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MELEPPATTU 
HOUSE, 

PERSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERSANNUR P O, 
679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

399 22/01/2026 JISHNU C BALAN (FTHR) CHEMBRA HOUSE, 
THAZHATHANGADI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

400 22/01/2026 NAFEESA FARHANA 
K M 

ABDUL MAJEED K M 
(FTHR)

KALODI MUTHUVIL, 
PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

401 22/01/2026 MAIMOONA ABDUSALAM (HSBN) PALACHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMB, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

PUTHUR, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

402 22/01/2026 Jishnu K K Sindhu (MTHR) Karimbankalayi, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

403 22/01/2026 Aswathi Velayudhan (FTHR) Karuvattuthodi, 
Cheenichode, EDayur, 
Edayur North, 676552, 

Tirur

  

404 22/01/2026 SHAMLIYA K S SIRAJ ASHRAFALI 
(HSBN)

KALIYADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

405 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL K K 

UMMAR 
KOORIKKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

KOORIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KANCHIRAMUKKU, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

406 22/01/2026 NAHANA M NAZERUDHEEN 
MAMPATTA (FTHR)

MAMPATTA, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBLIYAM, 679572, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

407 22/01/2026 FAYISA HIBANA SUHAID RAHMAN M 
(HSBN)

MANGARATHODY 
HOUSE, PALLIYALIL, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

408 22/01/2026 SUHAILA V P KUNHIMOHAMMED 
V P (FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHPARAMBIL, 
MANNATHPARAMB, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

409 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEH V V 

ABDUL MUSABBIR V 
V (FTHR)

VELLATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

THIRUR

  

410 22/01/2026 SHEMEEMA JASMIN 
T P 

KAMARUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MADHUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPAYIL PADI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

411 22/01/2026 MUFEEDA T C MOHAMMEDALI T C 
(FTHR)

THEKKANCHERY 
CHAKUNGAL, 
EDACHALAM, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

412 22/01/2026 NILOOFAR P P ALI (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MALAYIL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

413 22/01/2026 NAJIM YOONUS YOONUS SALIM P 
(FTHR)

PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA 

VILLAGE, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR 

TALUQA

  

414 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
T 

ANWAR T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASHALA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

415 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK K K UNNIKRISHNAN K K 
(FTHR)

KANDAMKULAM, R 
C NAGAR, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

416 22/01/2026 NAFLA P C MOHAMMED P C 
(FTHR)

PICHANCHEERATH 
HOUSE, 

KANJEERAMUKKU, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

417 22/01/2026 UMMU SHABEEBA C ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHANGAMPALLI 
HOUSE, VELIYODE, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

418 22/01/2026 JUNAID THAYYIL MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, ALIKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, THIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

419 22/01/2026 UMMUSALMA T P VINEESH T P (HSBN) PUTHANVEETTILHOUSE, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

420 22/01/2026 SURESH P MUKUNDAN 
PERUMBALLIYALIL 

(FTHR)

PERUMPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

KADUNNAMUTTY, 
KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDY, 679338, 

PERINTHAMANNA

  

421 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD 

MOHAMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KUTTIPURATHODI 
HOUSE, KEEZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI POST, 

676510, TIRUR

  

422 22/01/2026 Shamil Rahman Sajida (MTHR) Palara House, 
Karingallathani, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery  P O, 
676552, Kottakkal

  

423 22/01/2026 MUBEENSHA 
SHERIN 

ABDUL SHUKKUR 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

424 22/01/2026 FASEELA C HARIS CHINNAN 
(HSBN)

17/365 A  CHINNAN 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
P O, 676553, TIRUR

  

425 22/01/2026 NAVYA S KUMAR SIVAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VALERI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

426 22/01/2026 VIPINCHAND M P SHANMUGHAN M P  
(FTHR)

MELEPURAKKAL, 
PARAPPOOR 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

427 22/01/2026 KADEEJATH NIBILA 
V 

MUHAMMED ANEES 
ADIYATTIL (HSBN)

ADIYATTIL HOUSE, 
PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

428 22/01/2026 FARSANA I MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ N (HSBN)

11/126,NECHIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOLANCHOLA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

429 22/01/2026 RINISHA A P AJAY DAS K P (HSBN) KUZHIYILPALLIYALIL, 
KULAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

430 22/01/2026 RASHID RASHEED (FTHR) KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
AKKAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

431 22/01/2026 Shabna N Noufal N (HSBN) 178 Nadakkavil House, 
Kavumpuram, 
kattipparuthi, 

Thozhuvanur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

432 22/01/2026 Shibna K Alavi Kutty Kariyadan 
(FTHR)

Kariyadan House, 
Mullanmada, 

Marakkara, Randathani, 
676510, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

433 22/01/2026 Shifana Sherin M Kunhu muhammed M K 
(FTHR)

Moochikkattil, 
Cheenichode, Edayur, 
Edayur North, 676552, 

Tirur

  

434 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

10/538 MALDARI 
HOUSE, 

THADAMPARAMBU, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA  P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

435 22/01/2026 IRSHIDA K T SAYYIDALI T K 
(HSBN)

THORAKKATTIL, 
PANDIKASHALA, 
KATTIPARUTHY, 

PAYINKANNIYUR, 
679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

436 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL 
M 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) MENATHIL HOUSE, 
KALLUPALAM,KADAMPUZHA 

P O, MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

437 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
V T 

MUHAMMED ALI V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPATTU 
THODIYIL, 

PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

438 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P ISMAIL (FTHR) PARAKKAL, 
KALIYALA, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

439 22/01/2026 SHAHMA SHARIN SHAKEELA (MTHR) 129, KADAKKADAN, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

440 22/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN K 
K 

AKBAR ALI K K 
(FTHR)

KALAMBAN 
KOTTARATH HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

441 22/01/2026 Heera Ramakrishnan Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 6/620 Haritha, Kottakkal 
P O, Kottakkal, 

Kottakkal, 676503, Tirur

  

442 22/01/2026 AFIDHA MOHAMED KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PANICKER 

KUNDU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

443 22/01/2026 Rinshad A Sidheeq A (FTHR) adakkathuthil, 
PURAMANNUR, 

irimbiliyam, 
puramannur, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

444 22/01/2026 SHAHINA I SIRAJUDHEEN 
CHEMMUKKAN 

(HSBN)

CHEMMUKKAN 
HOUSE, PULIKKOD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

445 22/01/2026 MISRIYA SHAHLA ABOOBACKER PP 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERIPARAMBIL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

446 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH P

SUBAIR (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
CHEENICHODE, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

447 22/01/2026 HAREESH K SHIVADASAN (FTHR) KUCHUPULLI, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

448 22/01/2026 SHAMSEENA HAMZA P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

449 22/01/2026 SAHLATH K V MOHAMMED (FTHR) KODUNGAZHI 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMBARAMBU, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAYINKANNIYUR, 
679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

450 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LUKMAN P P

ALAVIKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

451 22/01/2026 SUHAILA THESNI K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

520/6/KOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

452 22/01/2026 VIPIN RAJAN (FTHR) 322/
MEYATTPARAMBIL, 

CHELLUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

453 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIR V ABDUL SHUKKUR V 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

454 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL V P 

BASHEER V P (FTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

455 22/01/2026 FAYAROOSA P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PONNETH HOUSE, 
PONMALA 
MELMURI, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

456 22/01/2026 SAHNA SERI K ARIF 
PUNNAKKOTTIL 

(HSBN)

PUNNAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

457 22/01/2026 RAJEENA RAFEEQ 
CHENAKKAL (HSBN)

CHENAKKAL, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
THIRUR

  

458 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P MOHAMMED 
SANHAN 

KUNDUVAYIL 
(HSBN)

KUNDUVAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLIYALIL, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

459 22/01/2026 Fasna Rinsi T P RIYAS BABU (FTHR) Kalakapara, Vendallur, 
Irimbiliyam P O, 

Irimbiliyam, 679572, 
Tirur

  

460 22/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj M Kunhimuhammed 
(FTHR)

Moochikkattil, 
Cheenichode, Edayur, 
Edayur North, 676552, 

Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

461 22/01/2026 MANISANKAR M MADHAVAN (FTHR) MANGATTIL HOUSE, 
KOTTUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

462 22/01/2026 MUHAMED SHAHID 
T V 

MARAKKAR KUTTY 
T V (FTHR)

THANDAN 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

463 22/01/2026 UNNIMAYA AJITHKUMAR (FTHR) PADAPPAYIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

464 22/01/2026 ANAGHA N RAJESH N (FTHR) NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD, 
PONMALA, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

465 22/01/2026 BINEESH E K RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ELAYANKAVIL, 
VALANCHERY P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

466 22/01/2026 SAFNA NASRI K T KUNHIMOIDEENKUTTY 
K T (FTHR)

KAKKIDITHAI 
VALAPPIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

TIRUNNAVAYA, 
TIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

467 22/01/2026 SUNIYATH C PATHUMMA (MTHR) CHEERANGAN, 
CHENGUVETTI 

KUNDU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

468 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA P T 

ABDU RAHEEM P T 
(FTHR)

PALLIYAL THODI 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

469 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF PULIKKAL

ABDU (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
MELMURI, 

JARATHINGAL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

470 22/01/2026 JUAAN ABDULLAH P MUHAMED ASHRAF 
P (FTHR)

22, PARAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, PALAPPURA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL  P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

471 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEL K 

MUSTHAFA KAMAL 
(FTHR)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
EARKKARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKRA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

472 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAHAL 
M

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

473 22/01/2026 GHARIB NAVAZ T NAFEESA K P (MTHR) THARAYIL, 
PATHAYAKKALLU, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

474 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K 

SIRAJUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

14/155,KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

475 22/01/2026 Farsana. C. K Mohamed Shabeel 
(HSBN)

Kariyadan House, 
Mullanmada, 

Marakkara, Randathani, 
676510, Tirur

  

476 22/01/2026 RIYA C ABDUL AHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

CHANGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

477 22/01/2026 ANOOJ P MURALEEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PULLIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUTHAPPANKAVU 
VALANCHERY P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

478 22/01/2026 SABEEB K MAJEEDK K (FTHR) Karbanakkal, 
Choondikkal, 
Thirunavaya, 

Vyrancode, 676301, 
Tirur

  

479 22/01/2026 SAFEELA NASREEN 
O K

SHAREEF O K (FTHR) 6/219 G  
OLAYANKANDAN 

HOUSE, PARAPPOOR, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

480 22/01/2026 PRINCY P BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
POST, 676553, TIRUR

  

481 22/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

30/264 VILLAN, 
PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

482 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD 

ASAINAR P (FTHR) PULIYAMKOTTIL, 
MECHERIPARAMBU, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

483 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HISHAM 

ALI AKBAR (FTHR) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
OTTUPARAPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

484 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD C P

ABDUL RASAK C P 
(FTHR)

03/292 
CHERAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

485 22/01/2026 SHIFNA T P SHARAFUDHEEN 
THARAMMAL 

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MULLANMADA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

486 22/01/2026 KRISHNENDU U P BABU U P (FTHR) UTTULLI PARAMBIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

487 22/01/2026 Nasrin T T ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

THATTARA THODI, 
ATHIPATTA, 

EDAYUR, Edayur, 
676552, Tirur

  

488 22/01/2026 FARSANA V MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ C (HSBN)

CHELAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

489 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
K P 

AMEERUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 

PONMALA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, TIRUR

  

490 22/01/2026 Mohammed Fasil Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

05/208, 
ADHIKARATH, 

MAMBARA, 
Naduvattom, Pazhur, 

679571, Tirur

  

491 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSA IBRAHIM T P (FTHR) THETTAPARAMBIL, 
THINDALAM, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

492 22/01/2026 ANEES RAHMAN KUNHALAVI (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, THIRUR

  

493 22/01/2026 NEEMA VENUGOPAL RAJESH NAIR P 
(HSBN)

20/345, Puthussery, 
Kottappuram, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Tirur

  

494 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANIN M P RASHEED M P (FTHR) MANDAYAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THOKKAMPAARA 
GANDI NGAR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL  P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

495 22/01/2026 SALMAN 
KARIMBANAKKAL

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

496 22/01/2026 SAKEENA ABDURAHMAN O 
(FTHR)

OLAKARA HOUSE, 
CHOONUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR PO, 
676503, TIRUR

  

497 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P

FAIZAL (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 
PANDIKASALA, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

498 22/01/2026 FATHIMA THANHA MOHAMED 
SHAJEEM MARAM 
KULAMBIL (HSBN)

MARAM KULAMBIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

499 22/01/2026 PRAMEELA M V RAJAN K K (HSBN) KARINGAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, PALACHOD, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

500 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED HINAN 
P 

ABDUSALAM PARA 
(FTHR)

PARA HOUSE, 
PONMALA 

PALLIYALIL, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

501 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANFAL ABDU RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PALARA HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

502 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJA ZAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

503 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMSUDHEEN K P

ABDUL RAZAK K P 
(FTHR)

KOLOTH PARAMBIL, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

504 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RUBA K MAJEED K  (FTHR) Karimbanakkal, 
Choondikkal, 
Thirunavaya, 

Vyrancode, 676301, 
Tirur

  

505 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
P 

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POTTASSOLA 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

506 22/01/2026 SAFNA K HABEEB RAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

PANCHILI, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

507 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD M 

SHIHABUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

Mulamukkil House, 
Perassannur, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perassannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

508 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL ASKAR (FTHR) CHIRAKKALHOUSE, 
KANHIPPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

509 22/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBASHIRA EP

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER V A 

(HSBN)

VADAKKANAZHI 
ALUKKAL, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR  P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

510 22/01/2026 SANHA C P RASEENA (MTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
POTTACHOLA, 
THUVAPPARA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

511 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIROOSA 
P 

ABDUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

313,PAREDATH, 
PATHAYAKALLU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676503, TIRUR

  

512 22/01/2026 SHABNA T ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

513 22/01/2026 JUMANA JEBIN M MOIDUTTY (FTHR) MOORKATH HOUSE, 
PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

514 22/01/2026 FASLA A K MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL (HSBN)

MANNARTHODI 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

515 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAN 

ABDUL SHUKKUR 
(FTHR)

KANJEERA 
MADATHIL, 

THOZHUVANUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHY, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

516 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SURAYYA 
V

SUBAIR V (FTHR) VAKKAYIL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERI, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

517 22/01/2026 SHABEEB M MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

MATTATHUR, 
BAVAPPADI, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

518 22/01/2026 NIHAD P K ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

PARAYARUKUNDIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

519 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL ASKAR ALI (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KANHIPPURA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

520 22/01/2026 ANSIL K RASAL K (FTHR) KOOTHUMADAN 
HOUSE, 

MULIYAMKUNNU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKALKUTTIPPURAM, 
676503, KOTTAKKAL

  

521 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD KALLAN

MUHAMMED RAFI 
KALLAN (FTHR)

15/0  KALLAN 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

522 22/01/2026 RAMEESA NASRIN N 
K 

SUBAIR (FTHR) 10/489 A, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

523 22/01/2026 Mohamed Sinan V K Latheef Velakkadan 
(FTHR)

178B,Velakkadan, 
Indianoor, Kottakkal, 
Indianoor, 676503, 

Thirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

524 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN 
PUTHUKKIDI 

HAIDARALI (FTHR) PUTHUKKIDI HOUSE, 
VADAKETHALA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAMKOTTAKKAL, 

676503, TIRUR

  

525 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID M

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M (FTHR)

MATATHUR, 
KULAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

526 22/01/2026 UBAIDULLA 
MOONNUKANDATHIL 

USMAN (FTHR) MOONNUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPINPADI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

527 22/01/2026 SUHAILA MUNEER 
MACHINCHERY 

(HSBN)

178/16/
MACHINCHERY, 

maravattam, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

528 22/01/2026 MUHSINA THASINI A ABDU SAMAD 
(HSBN)

VALLIKKOTTA 
PARAMBIL, 
KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

529 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K P 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAK K P (FTHR)

Kodalodi Parambil, 
Perassannur, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perassannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

530 22/01/2026 ASYA ABDU (HSBN) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

531 22/01/2026 SANA ABDUL GAFOOR K T 
(FTHR)

KOORITHODI, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

532 22/01/2026 HABEEBUL BASHAR 
K K 

MOHAMED ISMAIL K 
K (FTHR)

KARUVANKATTU 
KAVIL, 

RANGATTOOR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

533 22/01/2026 MUHAMMEDSINAN 
M P

NOUSHAD M P 
(FTHR)

MANGATTAPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

534 22/01/2026 ANJANA A SENTHIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

ATTAYAMPATHI, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

535 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ibrahim 
Badusha M P 

Sakkeer Mulanhipulan 
(FTHR)

139D,Mulanhipulan, 
Indianoor, Kottakkal, 
Indianoor, 676503, 

Thirur

  

536 22/01/2026 JAHFAR 
POTTACHOLA 

RASEENA (WIFE) CHOLAKKAL 
POTTACHOLA, 

THUVVAPPARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

537 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA MUJEEB N (HSBN) NADUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIKATHUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

538 22/01/2026 FARSIN FATHIMATH SUHRA 
(MTHR)

KONNAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THINDALAM, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

539 22/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN K ANAS P (HSBN) 10/367  PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNEERCHAL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

540 22/01/2026 Shahla V. P Abdul Salam (FTHR) Vellath parambil, 
Pazhur, Naduvattom, 
Pazhur, 679571, Tirur

  

541 22/01/2026 VIJISHA K P CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTARATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

542 22/01/2026 Thithikutty C K Ibrahim P P (HSBN) Parappurathethil, 
Kottaram, Valanchery, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

543 22/01/2026 SHAHEEMA FEBIN K SAKEER (FTHR) PILAKKAL, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

544 22/01/2026 SHAREEFA U UBAIDULLA 
MOONNUKANDATHIL 

(HSBN)

MOONNUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPINPADI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

545 22/01/2026 MUHSINA R M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KOORIYAD, 

INDIANOOR, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

546 22/01/2026 HISANA THASNEEM 
K V

JAMALUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

KP 7 448 
KODUNGAZHI 

VALAPPIL, 
PERUMPARAMBU, 

PAYINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

547 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FADIY NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) Kodalodi Parambil, 
Perassannur, 
Kuttippuram, 

Perassannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

548 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID N 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

NEENDRATHODIYIL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

549 22/01/2026 moideen Kunhi Marakkar (FTHR) 267, Maruthinchira, 
Marakkara, Marakkara, 

676553, Tirur

  

550 22/01/2026 Kadeeja Binthiya N T Mohammed (FTHR) NELLERITHODI 
House, 

Chenadenkulamb, 
Edayur, Karekkad, 
676553, Kottakkal

  

551 22/01/2026 SALIH 
KOTHANGATH 

PARAMBIL

MOHAMED (FTHR) 19/584 A  
KOTHANGATH 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

552 22/01/2026 AMAL P VISWANADHAN  P 
(FTHR)

Puthirikkatt House, 
Ponmala, Ponmala, 

Ponmala, 676528, Tirur

  

553 22/01/2026 JIHANA K ARIFA (MTHR) Kunnathodi, Marakkara, 
Marakkara, Randathani, 

676510, Tirur

  

554 22/01/2026 SAFEEFA NASLA HARIS K (HSBN) KARUVAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOTTAKKAL 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAMKOTTAKKAL, 
676503, TIRUR

  

555 22/01/2026 Fathimathul Asniya Habeeb Rahman K P 
(HSBN)

Kuttiparambil House, 
Mavandiyur, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

556 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABRAR 
KALLAI 

ALI ASHRAF K 
(FTHR)

14/214B,KALLAI, 
KOORIYAD, 
PONMALA, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

557 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P

Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kooriparambil 
Akkarathodi House, 

Painkannur, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

558 22/01/2026 SUHAIB ALAVI 
NALUPURAKKAN 
KALLAN (FTHR)

NALUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

559 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MELEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOZHUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

560 22/01/2026 ANSILA P MOHAMMAD FASAL 
KALLIL (HSBN)

KALLIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

561 22/01/2026 ZAINUDHEEN KUNHIMOIDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHODATHKUZHIYIL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

562 22/01/2026 Safvan Nk Suhara (MTHR) 172 A, Indianoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

563 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA A P SURESH A P (FTHR) ATHANIPARAMBIL, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

564 22/01/2026 SHAHNA HAMZA (FTHR) KONGAPPALLI, 
PANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

565 22/01/2026 NAJIYA NOUFAL C V (FTHR) Cherakkuthu Valappil, 
Thrikkanapuram, 

Tavanur, 
Trikkanapuram, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

566 22/01/2026 SMRITHI T J JAYAPRIYAN T S 
(FTHR)

32, 
THEKKEPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PANDAMANGALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

567 22/01/2026 SHAFEEQA P ANVAR (HSBN) PADIKKAL 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

MARAKKARA P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

568 22/01/2026 BADHARIYYA 
KOTTARA 
PARAMBIL 

ANWAR SADATH 
(HSBN)

PANDARAVALAPPIL, 
BANGUMPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

569 22/01/2026 THEMEEMUL 
ADHAM K P 

Muhammed musthafa 
kongappally (FTHR)

329/A, East villoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

570 22/01/2026 ASIL MUHAMMED K 
T 

FAISAL K T (FTHR) KOORITHODI, 
NARIPPOTTA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

571 22/01/2026 Jamshad Nk Suhara (MTHR) 172 A, Indianoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

572 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K

SHAMSUDHEEN K  
(FTHR)

KASTHOORI HOUSE, 
RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

573 22/01/2026 SHAMSAD SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHUPARAMB, 
EDAYOOR, EDAYUR 
NORTH POST, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

574 22/01/2026 MUHAMED ADIL K HAREF K (FTHR) 19/472,  KANDERI 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

575 22/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN K MOHAMED SABEER 
(HSBN)

PAROOPADEN, 
PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

576 22/01/2026 Muhamed Rafil Fatheemakutty U 
(MTHR)

Kunnath House, 
Kattipparuthi, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Valanchery, 676552, 
Tirur

  

577 22/01/2026 Razeen C MOIDEEN KUTTY 
CHEKIDAPURAM 

(FTHR)

CHEKIDAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PATHAYAKKALLU, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

578 22/01/2026 HISANA THASNI P Muhammed Shafi K 
(FTHR)

kongath, Edayoor, 
Edayoor, Edayoor 

North, 676552, Tirur

  

579 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIPRA 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

580 22/01/2026 MUHAMED HASEEB 
N

SOUDA (MTHR) NALLANIYIL, 
VALANCHERY, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

581 22/01/2026 VALSALA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (HSBN) KANCHEERATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

582 22/01/2026 Mirshana Shirin Ashiq E (HSBN) EDAVAKKATH 
HOUSE,PUNNATHALA,Malappuram, 
Punnathala, Marakkara, 

Kallarmangalam, 
676553, Tirur

  

583 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL T K 

MUHAMMED RAFI T 
K (FTHR)

THIRUNNAVAYA 
KALTHIL, 

PAKARANALLUR, 
NADUVATTIOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

584 22/01/2026 SHIFA K P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

585 22/01/2026 ASLAFABIN A K HANEEFA (FTHR) AREEKKADAN, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

586 22/01/2026 Muhammed jasmel kp abdul kareem kp (FTHR) kooriparambil house, 
moochikkal, valanchery, 
valanchery, 676552, tirur

  

587 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA JASMIN P 
P 

SAINUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

588 22/01/2026 NIRANJANA BOSE M 
C 

CHANDRABOSE 
(FTHR)

Sreepadam Mannadi 
House, 

THOTTAPPAYA, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

589 22/01/2026 VIJILAL K V VIJAYAN (FTHR) KANCHIRATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

590 22/01/2026 SAFEELA NASRI C C MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (HSBN)

PADATH HOUSE, 
PANDIKASHALA, 
KATTIPARUTHI 

VILLAGE, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

591 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUTHLAQU K 

ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KILIYAN PARAMBIL, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

592 22/01/2026 SHAREEFA M K MOHAMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

18/388, 
PULIKKALAKATH, 

KOZHUR, 
CHANGUVETTY, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
THIRURANGADI

  

593 22/01/2026 SULTHANA RINSHI C KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
MARAVATTAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

594 22/01/2026 Mohammed Farhan M V Haneefa M V (FTHR) Madathil Valappil, 
Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

595 22/01/2026 Lidhiya Jamshid vakayil (FTHR) vakayil house, 
kuttippuram, 
kuttippuram, 

kuttippuram, 679571, 
tirur

  

596 22/01/2026 Rohith s SASIDHARAN (FTHR) MOORKATH HOUSE, 
MECHERIPARAMBU, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, KOTTAKKAL

  

597 22/01/2026 Priyesh C S Subrahmanian C S 
(FTHR)

Cherukunnu Parambil, 
Painkannur, 

Kuttippuram, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

598 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAH 
K T 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) KUNNATH 
THATTARA 

PALLIYALIL, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  

599 22/01/2026 SHEHEER ABDULRAZAK A P 
(FTHR)

AYYAPPATHETHIL, 
PADINHAKKARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANNUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

600 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL T P

IBRAHIM (FTHR) 7/224B,Thekke 
Peediyekkal, 

Perumbaramb, 
Kuttippuram, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

601 22/01/2026 Fathima Jasriya P P Saidalavi (FTHR) 446 Pathayapurakkal, 
Thaniyappankunnu, 

Edayur, Thozhuvanur, 
676552, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

602 22/01/2026 Arshana Thesni P Mohammed Harshad E 
(HSBN)

Edavakkath 
House,Punnathala,Marakkara, 
Punnathala, Marakkara, 

Kallarmangalam, 
676553, Tirur

  

603 22/01/2026 Sayana C S Subramanian C P 
(FTHR)

cherukunnuparambil, 
Painkannur, 

Kuttippuram, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

604 22/01/2026 Hamza K P Kammunni (FTHR) Kadakkadan Pallimalil 
House, Maravattam, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

605 22/01/2026 ASIF N NIZAR N (FTHR) NADAKKAVIL, 
VATTAPPARA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

606 22/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN M ABDUL VAHID K 
(HSBN)

KONGATTIL HOUSE, 
KOTTOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

607 22/01/2026 BHEEMA AMEER IBRAHIM P V (HSBN) PALATTU VALAPPIL, 
KOLAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

608 22/01/2026 Fathima Rifa RAHMATH S (MTHR) PULIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, Kottoor, 

Kottakkal, Indianoor, 
676503, Tirur Taluk

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

609 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI MUHAMMEDALI V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEENICHODE, 
EDAYOOR, EDAYUR 
NORTH POST, 676552, 

TIRUR TALUQA

  

610 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABEER N P

MOIDEENKUTTY N P 
(FTHR)

NADUPARAMBIL, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

611 22/01/2026 RESHMA P ANEESH V P (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

612 22/01/2026 FAYIS RAHMAN M FAISAL M (FTHR) MADAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAPPUR, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

613 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA O K MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

KONGAPPALLY 
(HSBN)

254-B 
KONGAPPALLY 

HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

614 22/01/2026 HUSNA N SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

NADAKKAVIL, 
PADINHAKKARA 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

615 22/01/2026 SAFWANA 
YASMEEN K K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER V P (HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

616 22/01/2026 AFSANA MOHAMED RASHID 
P (HSBN)

POOVALOOR, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

617 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) MOORKATH HOUSE, 
MECHERIPARAMBU, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, KOTTAKAL

  

618 22/01/2026 BINDU RINESH 
PARAMBATH 

KUNIYIL (HSBN)

14/956, PARAMBATH 
KUNIYIL HOUSE, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

619 22/01/2026 Rinshitha Banu yasir vettikkadan  
(HSBN)

vettikkadan 16/362, 
panikkarkundu, 

kottakkal, indianoor, 
676503, tirur

  

620 22/01/2026 JUMAILA YASMIN K RAJEENA (MTHR) Kavarodiyil, Mankeri, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Irimbiliyam, 679572, 
Tirur

  

621 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABEEL P 

ASHARAF P (FTHR) 227, KN BAZAR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

622 22/01/2026 AFRA P MOHAMMED 
ABDUSSUBHAN 

(FTHR)

PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERI, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

623 22/01/2026 AMNA SHIREEN C AHAMMED (FTHR) 31/91 CHOLAKKAL, 
PULIKOD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

624 22/01/2026 Abdulla Koya Thangal Attakoya Thangal 
(FTHR)

Valiyakkathodi, 
Pilathara, Marakkara, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Tirur

  

625 22/01/2026 HANNATH K Abdul Fathah Tharakkal 
(HSBN)

Tharakkal, 
Puramannoor, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

626 22/01/2026 SHAMEEMA 
THASNEEM T P 

RIYAS T (HSBN) THADATHIL, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

627 22/01/2026 Rahul Manoj Manoj Kumar (FTHR) Ponmanthodiyil, 
Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

628 22/01/2026 JAYANANDAN L LATHEESH P (FTHR) JAYAHARI, 
MANAKKALPADI, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, THIRUR

  

629 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PULAKKAVIL, 
ADHIKERIPPADI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

630 22/01/2026 SHAHARBAN M HUSSAIN M (FTHR) MULLAN 
MADAKKAL, 
KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

631 22/01/2026 JASFAL C HABEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

19/552  CHERADA 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

632 22/01/2026 Mohamed Nisam M V basheer M V (FTHR) Mathamkuzhi 
Vadakkethil, 
Rangattoor, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

633 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA AVARANKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

98/A, East villoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

634 22/01/2026 Kadeeja Beevi Saidu Mohamed Koya 
Thangal Parakkadavath 

(FTHR)

Valiyakkathodi, 
Pilathara, Marakkara, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Tirur

  

635 22/01/2026 Aysha Hadi Palara Habeebrahman (FTHR) Palara, valanchery, 
kattipparuthi, 

valanchery, 676552, tirur

  

636 22/01/2026 JASNA JASMIN L AYOOB (HSBN) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
NAMBOOTHIRIPPADI, 

EDAYUR VILLAGE, 
KAREKKAD P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

637 22/01/2026 MISNA P MUJEEB P (FTHR) POONOTH HOUSE, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

638 22/01/2026 sakeena T P shihabudheen (HSBN) koramkandathil house, 
cheravannur, 
valavannur, 

parammalangadi, 
676551, tirur

  

639 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHEED OP 

SUHARABI  (MTHR) 360, SOOPY BAZAR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

640 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA P MUHAMMED 
HABEEB PARI (HSBN)

PARI HOUSE, 
VILLUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

641 22/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED K KUNHALAVI (FTHR) KORAMTHIRUTHI 
VEEDU, 

CHENKUVETTY, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

642 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADHIL N

MUHAMMED SIHAB 
N (FTHR)

NEETTUKATTIL 
HOUSE, DWEEP, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

643 22/01/2026 Mohammed Shahil KOYAMUTTY (FTHR) ULLADASSERI, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

644 22/01/2026 Sameera Koormath Shaffi Athukkattil 
(HSBN)

24-A Athikkattil, 
thaniyappankunnu, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

645 22/01/2026 TASNI K BEERAN 
KAPPURATH (FTHR)

KAPPURATH HOUSE, 
KAKKANCHIRA, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

646 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDHA V P IBRAHIM V P (FTHR) VADAKKANAZHI 
PADINHARATH 

HOUSE, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

647 22/01/2026 SUBINA THESNI P P MOHAMMED (HSBN) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENADANKULAMB 

SCHOOLPADI, 
EDAYUR VILLAGE, 

KAREKKAD P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

648 22/01/2026 SADIQALI PONNETH MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PONNETH HOUSE, 
MELMURI, 
PONMALA, 

chapanangadi, 676503, 
tirur

  

649 22/01/2026 AKIHILESH CHALIL Gangadharan (FTHR) 122/A, East villoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

650 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED KAMIL SAHIR (FTHR) PALARA HOUSE, 
EDAYUR, EDAYOOR, 

EDAYOOR, 676552, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

651 22/01/2026 ASMABI K P hamza K P (HSBN) KADAKKADAN 
PALLIMALIL HOUSE, 

MARAVATTAM, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

652 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD N 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) NAMBYADATH, 
CHANKUVETTIKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

653 22/01/2026 ZUHAIRA M V ALI M V (FTHR) Mathamkuzhi 
Vadakkethil, 
Chembikkal, 

Naduvattom, Pazhur, 
679571, Tirur

  

654 22/01/2026 Mohammed Niyas Mohammed M V 
(FTHR)

Madhamkuzhi 
Vadakkethil, 
Rangattoor, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom, 679571, 
Tirur

  

655 22/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN V P ISMAIL V P (FTHR) VESHNAM PARA, 
Athippatta, Edayur, 

Edayur, 676552, Tirur

  

656 22/01/2026 Ansaf k Abdul rasheed k (FTHR) Kuttikkattil, 
kavumpuram, 
kattipparuthi, 

Thozhuvanoor, 676552, 
tirur

  

657 22/01/2026 VISHNU P T SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PULIYAN THODI, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

658 22/01/2026 JASEELUDHEEN K JAREER K (FTHR) KUNNEKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEENICHODE, 
EDAYOOR, EDAYUR 
NORTH POST, 676552, 

TIRUR TALUQA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

659 22/01/2026 ADNAN K V HUSSAIN K V (FTHR) KADAVANDI, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

660 22/01/2026 NASHID SHABAN C NOUSHAD (FTHR) CHENKUNDAN, 
MOONNAKKAL 

PALLI ROAD, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

661 22/01/2026 HISHANA P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PANCHILI, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

662 22/01/2026 SHAHANAJ A UMMER (FTHR) 280/A, PAPPAYI, 
kottakkal, 

chappanangadi, 676503, 
tirur

  

663 22/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERI P KUNHIMOIDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PALAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

664 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFANA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KULAPURATH, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

665 22/01/2026 RIYA TK SHAREEF T K (FTHR) TIRUNNAVAYAKALATHIL, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

KOTTAKKAL

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

666 22/01/2026 NAHEEMA NK ABDUL MUNEER N K 
(FTHR)

NEYYATHUR 
KOZHISSERY, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

667 22/01/2026 HANNA K P KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

20/128 
KODAPPANAKKAL, 
PANIKKARKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

668 22/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA T RAMANI 
THADATHIL (MTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
MARAVATTAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

669 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rezin C Kunhalankutty (FTHR) 18/249 A, 
CHELAKKUTH, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

670 22/01/2026 RISHADH 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL RAZAK 
KUNDANIYIL (FTHR)

KUNDANIYIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

671 22/01/2026 Shoukathali PP Ahammadkutti (FTHR) Puthiyaparambath 
15/186A, Vendallur, 

Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

672 22/01/2026 SHADIYAMOL P P SHAHUL HAMEED P 
P (FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAYAKKALLU, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

673 22/01/2026 DIVYA THULASEEDHARAN 
K (HSBN)

KUNNAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THINDALAM, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
676552, TIRUR

  

674 22/01/2026 SALVA RABIHA C ABDUL MAJEED C 
(FTHR)

19/214, Indianoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Tirur

  

675 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA P ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PERUMBALLI 
HOUSE, 

SWAGATHAMADU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
676510, TIRUR

  

676 22/01/2026 Jishnu M P SUMATHI A P (MTHR) 113, East villoor, 
kottakkal, indianoor, 

676503, tirur

  

677 22/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil Fakorudheen (FTHR) Kara Kulangara House, 
Pazhur, Naduvattom, 
Pazhur, 679571, Tirur

  

678 22/01/2026 DILSHAD AHAMMED 
C 

SHASUDHEEN (FTHR) CHERADA, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

679 22/01/2026 RAMEESHA ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI  
ATTUPPURAM, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

680 22/01/2026 Mubthasima Sherin T T Noufal Babu (FTHR) Thenethodi Irimbiliyam 
Post, Vattaparamb, 

Irimbilyam, Irimbilyam, 
679572, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

681 22/01/2026 ARCHANA KRISHNA 
T

RAMANI T (MTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
MARAVATTAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

682 22/01/2026 HASNA P SHAMEER (HSBN) PALLIYALIL, 
EDACHALAM, 

PERASSANNUR, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

683 22/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad T Hyder T (FTHR) Tharakkal 15/208, 
Vendallur, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

684 22/01/2026 SABNAMOL O P ABDUL SHUKKUR K 
T (HSBN)

KOLATHINGAL 
THODI, 

THOZHUVANOOR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

685 22/01/2026 MENAGHA S ROOPESH 
PALLIPURATH 

(HSBN)

288/A, CHAKKIRI 
HOUSE, MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

686 22/01/2026 Mohammed Rashid A Muzammil A (FTHR) Alungal, Kakkattupara, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Thozhuvanur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

687 22/01/2026 Afnan M Abdul Nassar M (FTHR) Melethil, Vendallur, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Irimbiliyam, 679572, 
Tirur

  

688 22/01/2026 Aysha Nisreen K Muhammed Shareef 
Karuthedath (FTHR)

21/154D Karuthedath 
House, Kottoor, 

Kottakkal, Indianoor, 
676503, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

689 22/01/2026 VAISHNAV P NISHA (MTHR) 16/58 PADIKKAL 
KADUKKASSERY, 
MARAVATTAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

690 22/01/2026 SHEBIN N MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Nondath, 
Parangimoochikkal, 

Ponmala, 
Chappanangadi, 676503, 

Tirur

  

691 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAD 
K 

Abdul Gafoor 
Kallikundan (FTHR)

Kallikundan, Pulikod, 
Kottakkal, Kottakkal, 

676503, Tirur

  

692 22/01/2026 Hanna T P Yoonus Saleem (FTHR) 5/498 A, Moodal, 
Naduvattam, 

Painkannoor, 679571, 
Tirur

  

693 22/01/2026 Abdul Jabbar O P Mohammed O P (FTHR) Odayapurath, 
Kottappuram, 
Irimbiliyam, 

Valiyakunnu, 676552, 
Tirur

  

694 22/01/2026 Ayishathul Afna T Sharafali K (HSBN) 21/173 Kalodi House, 
Kottoor, Kottakkal, 

Indianoor, 676503, Tirur

  

695 22/01/2026 Nihal K P majeed K P (FTHR) kongapally 16/226, 
panikkarkundu, 

kottakkal, indianoor, 
676503, tirur

  

696 22/01/2026 SINAN N K LATHEEF 
NECHIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN, 
Chaliyarkkudam, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR
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697 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA V P MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

(FTHR)

VELUTHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MECHERIPPARAMBU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

698 22/01/2026 PARVATHI M VISHNU M (HSBN) 9/301, MELEDATH 
SOPANAM, 
EDAYOOR, 

EDAYOOR, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

699 22/01/2026 IRFANA JASMIN M NOUFAL (HSBN) VALLIL, PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 676301, 

KOTAKKAL

  

700 22/01/2026 Mohammed Afnan KT Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kannanthody 15/50, 
Vendallur, Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

701 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINA MOOSSA KALODY 
(FTHR)

KALODI HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKAL 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

702 22/01/2026 FALEELA SHERBIN Nasrudheen P K (HSBN) 9/627A, 
PARAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
KARUVANCHERY, 
Melmuri, Karekkad, 

676553, Tirur

  

703 22/01/2026 Rashida K V NOUFAL M P (HSBN) Mathamkuzhi 
Pandarakkalathil House, 

NILAPPARAMB, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

704 22/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN P SHAFI (FTHR) PANAMPULAKKAL, 
MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

705 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL K 
P

ABOOBAKKAR K P 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH 
PARAMBIL, 

VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

706 22/01/2026 Koottappulan Abdu 
Rahiman 

Suhara (WIFE) KOOTTAPPULAN 
HOUSE, Munambam, 

melmuri, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

707 22/01/2026 Shaukiya Faheem. V. P Fathima Suhara (MTHR) Varikkappulakkal, 
pallippadi, Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

tirur

  

708 22/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KURIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

VAIKATHUR, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

709 22/01/2026 SREEJISH T K SAJEEVAN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKKARA, 
ASARIKULAMBU, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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